Bus

. Bus 13 Jozeféw / Szpital — Wosniki / Szkota

Direction
Wosniki / Szkota — Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Szkota
Kielecka / Wo$nicka
Kielecka / Skrajna (Nz)
Kielecka / Marglowa
Kielecka / Kierzkowska
Kielecka / Halinowska
Kielecka / Garbarska (Nz)
Kielecka / Wolanowska
Kielecka / Przytycka
Czarnieckiego / Zielona
Warszawska / Rondo

Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

Go to website

Route schedule
Wosniki / Szkota — Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

Monday 17:55
Tuesday 17:55
Wednesday 17:55
Thursday 17:55
Friday 17:55
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Wosniki / Szkota
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
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Direction
Joézefow / Szpital — Wosniki / Sadownicza

29 stops

Open route schedule

Jézefow / Szpital

Jozefow / Szpital

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Kusocinskiego / Chrobrego
Zwirki i Wigury / Kusocinskiego
25 Czerwca / Struga

25 Czerwca / Sklodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
Dw. Gtéwny PKP / Poniatowskiego
1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Obroncéw
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
Debowa / Maratonska

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Kosowska / Sucha

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Route schedule
Jézefow / Szpital — Wosniki / Sadownicza

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jozeféw / Szpital
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

04:33-23:13

04:33-23:13

04:33-23:13

04:33-23:13

04:33-23:13

05:04-23:13

05:04-21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Wosénicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota (Nz)

Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)

Wosniki / Sadownicza



Direction
Witosa / Cmentarz — Wosniki / Sadownicza

34 stops

Open route schedule

Witosa / Cmentarz

Firlej / Cmentarz

Ofiar Firleja / Barlickiego (Nz)
Ofiar Firleja / Gombrowicza
Warszawska / Ofiar Firleja
Aleksandrowicza / Warszawska (Nz)
Jézefow / Szpital

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Krélowej Jadwigi
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Kusocinskiego / Chrobrego
Zwirki i Wigury / Kusocinskiego
25 Czerwca / Struga

25 Czerwca / Sktodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
Dw. Gtéwny PKP / Poniatowskiego
1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Obroncéw

Maratonska / Limanowskiego

Route schedule
Witosa / Cmentarz — Wosniki / Sadownicza

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Witosa / Cmentarz
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

12:55-13:35

12:55-13:35

12:55-13:35

12:55-13:35

12:55-13:35

12:55-13:38

12:55-13:35


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Debowa / Maratonska

Kosowska / Stasieckiego

Kosowska / Sucha

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Wosnicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota (Nz)

Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)

Wosniki / Sadownicza



Direction
Joézefow / Szpital — Wosniki / Szkota

27 stops

Open route schedule

Jézefow / Szpital

Jozefow / Szpital

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Kusocinskiego / Chrobrego
Zwirki i Wigury / Kusocinskiego
25 Czerwca / Struga

25 Czerwca / Sklodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
Dw. Gtéwny PKP / Poniatowskiego
1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Obroncéw
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
Debowa / Maratonska

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Kosowska / Sucha

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Route schedule
Joézefow / Szpital — Wosniki / Szkota

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jozeféw / Szpital
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:10-22:36

07:10-22:36

07:10-22:36

07:10-22:36

07:10-22:36

07:10-22:11

07:10-22:11


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Wosénicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota



Direction
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Sadownicza

Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)

Kielecka / Wosnicka

Kielecka / Skrajna (Nz)

Kielecka / Marglowa

Kielecka / Kierzkowska

Kielecka / Halinowska

Kielecka / Garbarska (Nz)

Kielecka / Wolanowska

Kielecka / Przytycka

Czarnieckiego / Zielona

Warszawska / Rondo

Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

Route schedule
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

Monday 21:44
Tuesday 21:44
Wednesday 21:44
Thursday 21:44
Friday 21:44
Saturday 21:44
Sunday 21:44
Route info

Direction: Wosniki / Sadownicza
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Wosniki / Szkota — Witosa / Cmentarz

36 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Szkota

Wosniki / Szkota (Nz)

Wosénicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Sucha / Woénicka (Nz)
Kosowska / Sucha

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Maratoniska / Debowa
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
1905 Roku / Obroncéw

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

Dw. Gtéwny PKP / pl. Dworcowy
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego

25 Czerwca / Kaufland

25 Czerwca / Sklodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Wysoka

Zwirki i Wigury / Struga
Kusocinskiego / Zwirki i Wigury
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Mieszka | / Zotkiewskiego

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi

Route schedule
Wosniki / Szkota — Witosa / Cmentarz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Szkota
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

08:43-16:03

08:43-16:03

08:43-16:03

08:43-16:03

08:43-16:03

08:43-16:07

08:43-16:03


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)

Aleksandrowicza / Jézefowska (Nz)

Jézefow / Szpital

Aleksandrowicza / Warszawska (Nz)

Warszawska / Ofiar Firleja

Warszawska / Barlickiego

Witosa / Warszawska

Witosa / Wielogorska (Nz)

Witosa / Cmentarz



Direction
Wosniki / Szkota — Jozefow / Szpital

30 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Szkota

Wosniki / Szkota (Nz)

Wosénicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Sucha / Woénicka (Nz)
Kosowska / Sucha

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Maratoniska / Debowa
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
1905 Roku / Obroncéw

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

Dw. Gtéwny PKP / pl. Dworcowy
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego

25 Czerwca / Kaufland

25 Czerwca / Sklodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Wysoka

Zwirki i Wigury / Struga
Kusocinskiego / Zwirki i Wigury
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Mieszka | / Zotkiewskiego

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi

Route schedule
Wosniki / Szkota — Jozefow / Szpital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Szkota
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

03:57-21:23

03:57-21:23

03:57-21:23

03:57-21:23

03:57-21:23

04:27-21:23

08:13-21:23


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Aleksandrowicza / Jézefowska (Nz)

Jézefow / Szpital



Direction
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Jozeféw / Szpital

31 stops

Open route schedule

Woséniki / Sadownicza
Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)
Wosniki / Szkota (NZ)

Wosnicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Os. Woéniki

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)
Kosowska / Sucha

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Maratonska / Debowa
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
1905 Roku / Obroncéw

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

Dw. Gtéwny PKP / pl. Dworcowy
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego

25 Czerwca / Kaufland

25 Czerwca / Sktodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Wysoka

Zwirki i Wigury / Struga
Kusocinskiego / Zwirki i Wigury
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Rapackiego

Mieszka | / Zotkiewskiego

Route schedule
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Jozeféw / Szpital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Sadownicza
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35

05:00-22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi

Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)

Aleksandrowicza / J6zefowska (Nz)

Jozefow / Szpital



Direction

Wolanowska li — Jozeféw / Szpital

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wolanowska li

Wolanowska | (Nz)

Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)
Wolanowska / Areszt (Nz)
Wolanowska / Milejowicka
Wolanowska / Stroma
Wolanowska / Spadzista
Kielecka / Przytycka
Czarnieckiego / Zielona
Zotkiewskiego / Sobieskiego
Mieszka | / Zotkiewskiego
Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi
Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Aleksandrowicza / Jozefowska (Nz)

Jozefow / Szpital

Route schedule
Wolanowska li — Jozeféw / Szpital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wolanowska li
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:44-05:46

05:44-05:46

05:44-05:46

05:44-05:46

05:44-05:46

05:46

05:46


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Wosniki / Szkota — Wolanowska li

9 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Szkota

Kielecka / Wos$nicka

Kielecka / Skrajna (Nz)

Kielecka / Marglowa

Kielecka / Kierzkowska

Kielecka / Halinowska

Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)

Wolanowska | (Nz)

Wolanowska li

Route schedule
Wosniki / Szkota — Wolanowska li

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Szkota
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

22:43-23:13

22:43-23:13

22:43-23:13

22:43-23:13

22:43-23:13

22:49

22:49


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Witosa / Cmentarz

37 stops

Open route schedule

Woséniki / Sadownicza
Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)
Wosniki / Szkota (NZ)

Wosnicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Os. Woéniki

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)
Kosowska / Sucha

Kosowska / Stasieckiego
Maratonska / Debowa
Maratonska / Limanowskiego
1905 Roku / Obroncéw

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

Dw. Gtéwny PKP / pl. Dworcowy
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego

25 Czerwca / Kaufland

25 Czerwca / Sktodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Wysoka

Zwirki i Wigury / Struga
Kusocinskiego / Zwirki i Wigury
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Rapackiego

Mieszka | / Zotkiewskiego

Route schedule
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Witosa / Cmentarz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Sadownicza
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40

14:10-14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi

Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)

Aleksandrowicza / J6zefowska (Nz)

Jozefow / Szpital

Aleksandrowicza / Warszawska (Nz)

Warszawska / Ofiar Firleja

Warszawska / Barlickiego

Witosa / Warszawska

Witosa / Wielogorska (Nz)

Witosa / Cmentarz



Direction
Wolanowska li — Wosniki / Sadownicza

9 stops

Open route schedule

Wolanowska li

Wolanowska | (Nz)

Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)

Kielecka / Halinowska

Kielecka / Kierzkowska

Kielecka / Marglowa

Kielecka / Skrajna (Nz)

Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)

Wosniki / Sadownicza

Route schedule
Wolanowska li — Wosniki / Sadownicza

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wolanowska li
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:05-07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction

Joézefow / Szpital — Wolanowska li

17 stops

Open route schedule

Jézefow / Szpital

Jozefow / Szpital

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Piastowska
Mieszka | / Krolowej Jadwigi
Zotkiewskiego / Sobieskiego
Czarnieckiego / Zielona
Kielecka / Przytycka

Kielecka / Wolanowska
Wolanowska / Spadzista
Wolanowska / Stroma
Wolanowska / Milejowicka
Wolanowska / Areszt (Nz)
Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)
Wolanowska | (Nz)

Wolanowska li

Route schedule
Joézefow / Szpital — Wolanowska li

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jozeféw / Szpital
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

16:15-23:13

16:15-23:13

16:15-23:13

16:15-23:13

16:15-23:13

23:13

23:13


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Wolanowska li

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wosniki / Sadownicza

Sadownicza / Hodowlana (Nz)

Kielecka / Wosnicka

Kielecka / Skrajna (Nz)

Kielecka / Marglowa

Kielecka / Kierzkowska

Kielecka / Halinowska

Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)

Wolanowska | (N2)

Wolanowska li

Route schedule
Wosniki / Sadownicza — Wolanowska li

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wosniki / Sadownicza
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Witosa / Cmentarz — Wosniki / Szkota

32 stops

Open route schedule

Witosa / Cmentarz

Firlej / Cmentarz

Ofiar Firleja / Barlickiego (Nz)
Ofiar Firleja / Gombrowicza
Warszawska / Ofiar Firleja
Aleksandrowicza / Warszawska (Nz)
Jézefow / Szpital

Mieszka | / Aleksandrowicza (Nz)
Mieszka | / Perzanowskiej (Nz)
Mieszka | / Piastowska

Mieszka | / Krélowej Jadwigi
Chrobrego / Rapackiego
Chrobrego / Mierzejewskiego
Chrobrego / Sowinskiego
Kusocinskiego / Chrobrego
Zwirki i Wigury / Kusocinskiego
25 Czerwca / Struga

25 Czerwca / Sktodowskiej-Curie
25 Czerwca / Warynskiego
Beliny-Prazmowskiego / Dw. Pks
Dw. Gtéwny PKP / Poniatowskiego
1905 Roku / Kosciuszki

1905 Roku / Tytoniowa

1905 Roku / Obroncéw

Maratonska / Limanowskiego

Route schedule
Witosa / Cmentarz — Wosniki / Szkota

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Witosa / Cmentarz
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

09:35-16:55

09:35-16:55

09:35-16:55

09:35-16:55

09:35-16:55

09:35-16:58

09:35-16:55


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Debowa / Maratonska

Kosowska / Stasieckiego

Kosowska / Sucha

Sucha / Wosnicka (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Wosnicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota



Direction

Firlej / Cmentarz — Wosniki / Szkota

16 stops

Open route schedule

Firlej / Cmentarz

Ofiar Firleja / Barlickiego (Nz)

Ofiar Firleja / Gombrowicza

Warszawska / Ofiar Firleja

Warszawska / Janiszewska (Nz)

Warszawska / Rondo

Czarnieckiego / Zielona

Kielecka / Przytycka

Kielecka / Wolanowska

Kielecka / Garbarska (Nz)

Bulwarowa / Dtuga

Halinéw

Bulwarowa / Posrednia (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Wosénicka / Londyhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota

Route schedule
Firlej / Cmentarz — Wos$niki / Szkota

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Firlej / Cmentarz
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

04:27-04:46

04:27-04:46

04:27-04:46

04:27-04:46

04:27-04:46

04:49


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-102171025

Direction
Wolanowska li — Wosniki / Szkota

9 stops

Open route schedule

Wolanowska li

Wolanowska | (Nz)

Wolanowska / Wapienna (Nz)

Bulwarowa / Dtuga

Halinow

Bulwarowa / Posrednia (Nz)

Os. Wosniki

Wosnicka / Londynhska (Nz)

Wosniki / Szkota

Route schedule
Wolanowska li — Wosniki / Szkota

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wolanowska li
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

03:44-04:10

03:44-04:10

03:44-04:10

03:44-04:10

03:44-04:10

04:11

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Radom

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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